
Ladies Race 2021

Ladies Race 1 Max laps 3

Helm Crew Class Sail No. H'Cap Start time Finish time Elapsed time Seconds Corrected timeLaps Ave LapsPoints

Jemma Clarke Radial 188575 1147 11:22:00 11:57:26 00:35:26 2126 1854 3 1854 1

Beth Spencer Radial 159240 1147 11:22:00 11:57:52 00:35:52 2152 1876 3 1876 2

Jenny Ball S 15 2025 926 11:22:00 11:51:32 00:29:32 1772 1914 3 1914 3

Karen Corley Topper 46174 1365 11:22:00 11:52:55 00:30:55 1855 1359 2 2038 4

Fee Southgate RS 300 55 970 11:22:00 11:56:25 00:34:25 2065 2129 3 2129 5

Leslie Ross Radial 144745 1147 11:22:00 11:50:30 00:28:30 1710 1491 2 2236 6

No. in race 6

Ladies Race 2 Max laps 4

Helm Crew Class Sail No. H'Cap Start time Finish time Elapsed time Seconds Corrected timeLaps Ave LapsPoints

Jenny Ball S 15 2025 926 12:05:00 12:36:43 00:31:43 1903 2055 4 2055 1

Beth Spencer Radial 159240 1147 12:05:00 12:39:28 00:34:28 2068 1803 3 2404 2

Jemma Clarke Radial 188575 1147 12:05:00 12:40:19 00:35:19 2119 1847 3 2463 3

Fee Southgate RS 300 55 970 12:05:00 12:35:56 00:30:56 1856 1913 3 2551 4

Leslie Ross Radial 144745 1147 12:05:00 12:05:00 00:00:00 0 nyf 2 RTD 7

Karen Corley Topper 46174 1365 12:05:00 12:05:00 00:00:00 0 nyf 2 RTD 7

No. in race 6

Ladies Race 3 Max laps 5

Helm Crew Class Sail No. H'Cap Start time Finish time Elapsed time Seconds Corrected timeLaps Ave LapsPoints

Jenny Ball S 15 2025 926 14:05:00 14:48:33 00:43:33 2613 2822 5 2822 1

Jemma Clarke Radial 188575 1147 14:05:00 14:54:06 00:49:06 2946 2568 4 3211 2

Beth Spencer Radial 159240 1147 14:05:00 14:54:12 00:49:12 2952 2574 4 3217 3

Fee Southgate RS 300 55 970 14:05:00 14:48:13 00:43:13 2593 2673 4 3341 4

Karen Corley Topper 46174 1365 14:05:00 14:55:20 00:50:20 3020 2212 3 3687 5

Leslie Ross Radial 144745 1147 14:05:00 14:49:22 00:44:22 2662 2321 3 3868 6

No. in race 6

Ladies Race Total
Helm Crew Class Sail No. H'Cap R1 R2 R3 Total Disc Position

Jenny Ball S 15 2025 926 3 1 1 5 2 1

Jemma Clarke Radial 188575 1147 1 3 2 6 3 2

Beth Spencer Radial 159240 1147 2 2 3 7 4 3

Fee Southgate RS 300 55 970 5 4 4 13 8 4

Karen Corley Topper 46174 1365 4 7 5 16 9 5

Leslie Ross Radial 144745 1147 6 7 6 19 12 6

Race Officer:- Nigel James

Date :- 14/08/2021


